JULY

EXPLORING OUR ECOSYSTEMS!

Sunday

Monday
1

First Day of
Summer School

8
14 15
Disability
Pride Parade
21 22
28 29
Camp Reece
Session #1

Week (29-Aug.
2)

Tuesday
2

9

Classes 410 &
411 swim

16

Classes 610 &
611 swim

23

Classes 311,
412, 417 swim

30

Classes 310,
312, 510 swim

Wednesday
3

10

17

24

31

Thursday
4

School Closed-
Independence
Day

11

Classes 410 &
411 swim

18

Classes 610 &
611 swim

25

Classes 311,
412, 417
swim

201

Friday

Summer Clubs
Begin

12

19

26

Saturday

Camp Reece Session #1: July 29-Aug. 2-
Classes 317, 511, 518
Camp Reece Session #2: Aug. 5-9-Classes 410,

411, 610, 611

6

13

20

27




